Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                                                               Edition 01/2018
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 193
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
Fax +48 74 8652 199
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl

01P
stop valve
Order example acc. index       215 A 050 C 01P
Stop valve with PSL actuator 215
Grey cast iron EN-GJL-250 A
Nominal diameter (mm) 050
Nominal pressure PN 16 C
Stop valve 01P
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                                                               Edition 01/2018
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 193
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
Fax +48 74 8652 199
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
 1 / 5
FIG.215_REGADA
 STOP VALVE   WITH REGADA ACTUATOR zBEL
Body
material
Nominal
pressure
Nominal
diameter
Max.
temperature
A
Grey cast iron
C
16 bar
DN
15-150
300°C
C
Nodular cast
iron
C
16 bar
D
25 bar
DN
15-150
DN
15-150
350°C
correspond to the pressure equipment directive 2014/68/UE
marking CE for DN≥32
FEATURES
• leakproofness class - A acc. EN -12266 – 1 type 01
• leakproofness class  IV acc. PN-EN 60534-4 type 71
• environment-friendly
• tests acc. EN - 12266 - 1
• flanges drilled according to EN 1092-2
• face-to-face dimension according to EN 558-1 series 1
APPLICATION *
* not all of the applications are suitable for all of the executions
in
d
u
st
ri
es
 INDUSTRY
SHIPBUILDING
INDUSTRY
HEATING
REFRIGERATION
AND AIR
CONDITIONING
m

01R
stop valve
Order example acc. index       215 A 150 C 01R
Stop valve with REGADA actuator 215
Grey cast iron EN-GJL-250 A
Nominal diameter (mm) 150
Nominal pressure PN 16 C
Stop valve 01R
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2018
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 193
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
Fax +48 74 8652 199
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
 1 / 5
FIG.215_AUMA
 STOP VALVE   WITH AUMA ACTUATOR zGLO
Body
material
Nominal
pressure
Nominal
diameter
Max.
temperature
A
Grey cast iron
C
16 bar
DN
65-250
300°C
C
Nodular cast
iron
C
16 bar
D
25 bar
DN
65-200
DN
65-200
350°C
correspond to the pressure equipment directive 2014/68/UE
marking CE for DN≥32
FEATURES
• leakproofness class - A wg EN - 12266 – 1  type 01
• leakproofness class IV wg PN-EN 60534-4 type 71
• environment-friendly
• tests acc. EN - 12266 - 1
• flanges drilled according to EN 1092-2
• face-to-face dimension according to EN 558-1 series 1
APPLICATION *
* not all of the applications are suitable for all of the executions
in
d
u
st
ri
es
 INDUSTRY
SHIPBUILDING
INDUSTRY
HEATING
REFRIGERATION
AND AIR
CONDITIONING
m

01A
stop valve
Order example acc. index       215 A 150 C 01A
Stop valve with AUMA actuator 215
Grey cast iron EN-GJL-250 A
Nominal diameter (mm) 150
Nominal pressure PN 16 C
Stop valve 01A
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2018
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 193
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
Fax +48 74 8652 199
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
 1 / 5
FIG.215 _SP
 STOP VALVE  WITH PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR zGLO
Body
material
Nominal
pressure
Nominal
diameter
Max.
temperature
A
Grey cast iron
C
16 bar
DN
15-150
300°C
C
Nodular cast
iron
C
16 bar
D
25 bar
DN
15-150
350°C
correspond to the pressure equipment directive 2014/68/UE
marking CE for DN≥32
FEATURES
• leakproofness class - A acc. EN -12266 – 1 – type 01
• leakproofness class IV acc. PN-EN 60534-4 - type 71
• environment-friendly
• tests acc. EN - 12266 - 1
• flanges drilled according to EN 1092-2
• face-to-face dimension according to EN 558 series 1
APPLICATION *
* not all of the applications are suitable for all of the executions
in
d
u
st
ri
es
 INDUSTRY
SHIPBUILDING
INDUSTRY
HEATING
REFRIGERATION
AND AIR
CONDITIONING
M